
Henderson County Sheriff's Office Monthly Statistical Report 

Criminal Law Enforcement Division 

Calls Answered by Deputies 

Arrests  Made

Cases Cleared by Investigators

Cases Assigned to Invistigators

Inmates Being Held for TDCJ

Communication Division

Emergency 911 Calls

Number of Calls for Service

Detention Division

Average Daily Inmate Population

Admissions to Jail

Releases from Jail

Inmates Housed Out of County

Warrant Division

Warrants Received for Service

Warrants Served or Recalled

Monthly Totals

1,950

89

44

70

449

306

330

0

74

36

Out of County Inmates Housed

Sep-22

2,622

4,354

684

259



Civil Documents Received

Civil Documents Served / Recalled

Fees Collected for Civil Process

Civil Process / Execution Division                    

156

$1,275.00

169


